How to find us:

Opening Hours

Monday to Saturday:
9.30am — 5.30pm

Online ordering
available

VISA s
'AMERICAN

EXPRESS

By Bus: H22, 490, R70, R68,
33, H37

By Train: Richmond Station
on the District line

Parking: FREE before 10am,
after 4.30pm on weekdays &
all day on Saturdays

WWW.theschoolwearspecialists.Co.uk

Dolphin House

Your Uniform Outfitter

364 Richmond Road
East Twickenham
Middlesex
TW1 2DX

Tel: 020 8892 1388

DEER PARK SCHOOL
Uniform Price Guide 2024/25

THE
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Schoolwear

Sizes from

Prices From

Summerwear

Sizes from

Prices From

Blazer
Pullover
Slipover
Cardigan
Shirt
Blouse
Tie
Trousers
Pinafore

Socks

Tights
Shoes
Infant Backpack

Junior Backpack

Bottle with twisted cord trim & logo
Bottle with logo

Bottle logo

Bottle with logo

White Long or Short Sleeve (2pk)
White Long Sleeve (2pk)

Bottle with logo

Mid-Grey

Grey False Belt

Grey Ankle (3pk), White Knee high, white
ankle

Bottle / Grey (2pk)

Black

Bottle with logo (Reception - Year 2)
Bottle with logo (Year 3 - Year 6)

| Woven Name Tapes: £7.25 for 72 |

| Printed Sew on & Iron on Name Tapes: £5.50 for 50

L e e e e e o
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22
24
24
24
11
22
One Size
4
22

3/4
9
One Size

One Size

Polo Shirt
Shorts
Summer Dress
Skirt

Legionnaires Cap

Plain white
Mid-Grey
Green Check
Mid-Grey

Bottle with logo

3/4
4
5/6
3/4

One Size

Sportswear

Polo Shirt
Sweatshirt
Jogging Bottom
Shorts

Skort

Socks

Plimsolls

PE Bag
Technical T Shirt
Midlayer
Skinny Pant

Hi Tech Trainers

Bottle with logo (Rec—Year 2)
Bottle with logo (Rec - Year 2)
Bottle (Rec - Year 2)

Black Cotton

Black Cotton

White Ankle (3pk)

Black

Bottle with logo

Bottle with logo (Year 3 -6)
Bottle with logo

Bottle

White

6
One Size
7/8
26
24

10

Please note: Prices are subject to alteration




